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KEY FEATURES

VALUE-LIFT PRO-LIFT

TABLE ABR T'MENT ECHO 
MB1

ECHO 
MB2

ECHO 
SB POD T'MENT 

ONE
T'MENT 

AHS
T'MENT 

ABR
T'MENT 

680
T'MENT 

930
T'MENT 

MB
T'MENT 

V
T'MENT 

X

HEIGHT RANGE 525 to 
845mm

530 to 
825mm

511 to 
998mm

511 to 
998mm

511 to 
998mm

513 to 
1000mm

475 to 
962mm

475 to 
962mm

475 to 
962mm

475 to 
962mm

513 to 
1000mm

508 to 
995mm

475 to 
962mm

508 to 
995mm

TABLE LENGTH 1890mm 1950mm 1960mm 2000mm 2000mm 1860mm 1840mm 1860mm 1860mm 1860mm 1860mm 1880mm 1860mm 1880mm

MANUAL BACKREST × × × × ⬤ ⬤ × × ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ × ⬤ ⬤

LIFT-ASSIST BACKREST ⬤ ⬤ × × × × × × × × × × × ×

MOTORISED BACKREST × × ⬤ ⬤ ⃝ × × × × × × ⬤ × ×

DUAL BACKREST (+65°) × × × × × × × × × × × × ⬤ ×

DUAL BACKREST
(+65° TO -20°) × × × × × × × × × × × × × ⬤

MOTORISED SEAT TILT × × × × × ⬤ × × × × × × × ×

ADJUSTABLE
LEG SECTION
(+40° TO -90°)

× × × × × ⬤ × × × × × × × ×

LIFT-ASSIST 
ADJUSTABLE HEAD 
SECTION

× ⬤ × × × × × × × × × × × ×

ADJUSTABLE HEAD 
SECTION × × × × × × × ⬤ × ⬤ ⬤ × × ×

FACE HOLE ⬤ ⬤ ⃝ × × ⃝ ⃝ ⬤ ⃝ ⬤ ⬤ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝

SUPINE CUSHION ⬤ ⬤ × × × × × × × × × × × ×

NECK BOLSTER × × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ × × × × × ⃝ × ×

MOULDED ARMRESTS × × × × × ⬤ × × × × × × × ×

ECHO FILL-IN PAD × × ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ × × × × × × × × ×

SIDE SUPPORT × × × × × × × × × × × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝

SAFETY RAILS × × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ × × × × × × ⃝ × ×

TABLE WIDTH

STANDARD 720mm 680mm 710mm 660mm 660mm 610 or 
660mm

610 or 
660mm

610 or 
660mm

610 or 
660mm

610 or 
660mm

610 or 
660mm

610 or 
660mm

610 or 
660mm

610 or 
660mm

OPTIONAL × × N/A 710mm 710mm 700mm 710mm 710mm 710mm 710mm 710mm 710mm 710mm 710mm

CUSHIONING

DUNLOP STANDARD × × ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤

DUNLOP ENDURO × × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝

DUNLOP LUXURA × × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝

DUNLOP FIRM × × × × × × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝

DUNLOP ULTRA FIRM × × × × × × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝

IMPORTED 
CUSHIONING ⬤ ⬤ × × × × × × × × × × × ×

KEY

 STANDARD
 OPTIONAL
 NOT APPLICABLE

⬤
⃝
×
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UPHOLSTERY

TABLE VALUE-LIFT PRO-LIFT

EVOLVE PU OR 
ENCORE PVC × ⬤

ULTRA PU, ULTIMATE 
PVC OR GENUINE 
ITALIAN LEATHER

× ⃝

SEMI-PU FABRIC ⬤ ×

MOTOR

LIFT FORCE 6,000N 10,000N

SPEED 12mm/sec 37mm/sec

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT 
(MIN TO MAX) 295mm in 26 seconds 487mm in 13 secs

SAFE WORKING LOAD 165kg 220kg

SECONDARY MOTOR
(ECHO MB1, ECHO MB2, PODIATRY & TREATMENT MB)

LIFT FORCE 4,000N

SPEED 11mm/sec

SAFE WORKING LOAD 220kg

FOOTSWITCH ⬤

ADDITIONAL 
FOOTSWITCH ⃝
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WARRANTY

TABLE VALUE-LIFT PRO-LIFT

STRUCTURAL 5 years 15 years

HARDWARE 3 years 5 years

MOTOR 2 years 3 years

CONTROL BOX 2 years ×

FOOTSWITCH 2 years 1 year

GAS STRUT 2 years ×

UPHOLSTERY To arrive in perfect 
condition

To arrive in perfect 
condition

MOTOR WARRANTY 
UPGRADE
(5 OR 10 YEARS)

× ⃝

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

DISPOSABLE FACE CRADLE COVERS
DISPOSABLE TABLE COVER
FITTED TERRY TOWELLING COVER
LEG BOLSTER
ADDITIONAL FOOTSWITCH

KEY

 STANDARD
 OPTIONAL
 NOT APPLICABLE

⬤
⃝
×

BASE STYLE

VALUE-LIFT PRO-LIFT

TABLE ABR T'MENT ECHO 
MB1

ECHO 
MB2

ECHO 
SB POD T'MENT 

ONE
T'MENT 

AHS
T'MENT 

ABR
T'MENT 

680
T'MENT 

930
T'MENT 

MB
T'MENT 

V
T'MENT 

X

STANDARD BASE WITH
IN-LINE WHEELS &
LEVELLING FEET

× × × × × ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤

75MM LOCKING
CASTOR BASE × × ⬤ ⬤ ⬤ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ ⬤ ⬤ ⬤

100MM HOSPITAL 
GRADE CASTORS × × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝ × × × × × × ⃝ ⃝ ⃝

LEVELLING FEET & 
RETRACTABLE WHEELS ⬤ ⬤ × × × × × × × × × × × ×


