# Medical & Allied Health Range

## KEY FEATURES

	VALU	E-LIFT						PRO	-LIFT					
TABLE	ABR	T'MENT	ECHO MB1	ECHO MB2	ECHO SB	POD	T'MENT ONE	T'MENT AHS	T'MENT ABR	T'MENT 680	T'MENT 930	T'MENT MB	T'MENT V	T'MENT X
HEIGHT RANGE	525 to 845mm	530 to 825mm	511 to 998mm	511 to 998mm	511 to 998mm	513 to 1000mm	475 to 962mm	475 to 962mm	475 to 962mm	475 to 962mm	513 to 1000mm	508 to 995mm	475 to 962mm	508 to 995mm
TABLE LENGTH	1890mm	1950mm	1960mm	2000mm	2000mm	1860mm	1840mm	1860mm	1860mm	1860mm	1860mm	1880mm	1860mm	1880mm
MANUAL BACKREST	×	×	×	×	•	•	×	×	•	•	•	×	•	•
LIFT-ASSIST BACKREST	•	•	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
MOTORISED BACKREST	×	×	•	•	0	×	×	×	×	×	×	•	×	×
DUAL BACKREST (+65°)	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	•	×
DUAL BACKREST (+65° TO -20°)	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	•
MOTORISED SEAT TILT	×	×	×	×	×	•	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
ADJUSTABLE LEG SECTION (+40° TO -90°)	×	×	×	×	×	•	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
LIFT-ASSIST ADJUSTABLE HEAD SECTION	×	•	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
ADJUSTABLE HEAD SECTION	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	•	×	•	•	×	×	×
FACE HOLE	•	•	0	×	×	0	0	•	0	•	•	0	0	0
SUPINE CUSHION	•	•	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
NECK BOLSTER	×	×	0	0	0	0	×	×	×	×	×	0	×	×
MOULDED ARMRESTS	×	×	×	×	×	•	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
ECHO FILL-IN PAD	×	×	•	•	•	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
SIDE SUPPORT	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	0	0	0
SAFETY RAILS	×	×	0	0	0	×	×	×	×	×	×	0	×	×

# TABLE WIDTH

STANDARD	720mm	680mm	710mm	660mm	660mm	610 or 660mm		610 or 660mm						
OPTIONAL	×	×	N/A	710mm	710mm	700mm	710mm	710mm	710mm	710mm	710mm	710mm	710mm	710mm

#### CUSHIONING

DUNLOP STANDARD	×	×	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
DUNLOP ENDURO	×	×	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
DUNLOP LUXURA	×	×	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
DUNLOP FIRM	×	×	×	×	×	×	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
DUNLOP ULTRA FIRM	×	×	×	×	×	×	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
IMPORTED CUSHIONING	•	•	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×

# KEY

STANDARDOPTIONALNOT APPLICABLE





# Medical & Allied Health Range

## BASE STYLE

	VALU	E-LIFT		PRO-LIFT										
TABLE	ABR	T'MENT	ECHO MB1	ECHO MB2	ECHO SB	POD	T'MENT ONE	T'MENT AHS	T'MENT ABR	T'MENT 680	T'MENT 930	T'MENT MB	T'MENT V	T'MENT X
STANDARD BASE WITH IN-LINE WHEELS & LEVELLING FEET	×	×	×	×	×	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
75MM LOCKING CASTOR BASE	×	×	•	•	•	0	0	0	0	0	0	•	•	•
100MM HOSPITAL GRADE CASTORS	×	×	0	0	0	×	×	×	×	×	×	0	0	0
LEVELLING FEET & RETRACTABLE WHEELS	•	•	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×

#### UPHOLSTERY

TABLE	VALUE-LIFT	PRO-LIFT
EVOLVE PU OR ENCORE PVC	×	•
ULTRA PU, ULTIMATE PVC OR GENUINE ITALIAN LEATHER	×	0
SEMI-PU FABRIC	•	×

#### MOTOR

LIFT FORCE	6,000N	10,000N
SPEED	12mm/sec	37mm/sec
HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT (MIN TO MAX)	295mm in 26 seconds	487mm in 13 secs
SAFE WORKING LOAD	165kg	220kg

### SECONDARY MOTOR (ECHO MB1, ECHO MB2, PODIATRY & TREATMENT MB)

LIFT FORCE	4,000N
SPEED	11mm/sec
SAFE WORKING LOAD	220kg

FOOTSWITCH	•
ADDITIONAL FOOTSWITCH	0

#### WARRANTY

TABLE	VALUE-LIFT	PRO-LIFT
STRUCTURAL	5 years	15 years
HARDWARE	3 years	5 years
MOTOR	2 years	3 years
CONTROL BOX	2 years	×
FOOTSWITCH	2 years	1 year
GAS STRUT	2 years	×
UPHOLSTERY	To arrive in perfect condition	To arrive in perfect condition
MOTOR WARRANTY UPGRADE (5 OR 10 YEARS)	×	0

#### OPTIONAL EXTRAS

DISPOSABLE FACE CRADLE COVERS
DISPOSABLE TABLE COVER
FITTED TERRY TOWELLING COVER
LEG BOLSTER
ADDITIONAL FOOTSWITCH

#### KEY

STANDARD OPTIONAL NOT APPLICABLE



